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07/12/2023

08/16/2023

08/20/2023

08/24/2023

09/05/2023

09/05/2023

09/15/2023

10/04/2023

11/02/2023

11/13/2023

11/14/2023

12/01/2023

$32.00

$2,500.00

$160.00

$64.00

$32.00

$2,500.00

$13.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$604.35

$3,500.00

$1,000.00

WinRed Technical Services
LLC

Picotte and Porter, LLC

WinRed Technical Services
LLC

WinRed Technical Services
LLC

WinRed Technical Services
LLC

Picotte and Porter, LLC

Supernova Digital
Communications, Inc

Picotte and Porter, LLC

Picotte and Porter, LLC

Picotte and Porter, LLC

Supernova Digital
Communications, Inc

Ed Montanari Campaign

1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530

1145 Indigo Drive

1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530

1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530

1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530

1145 Indigo Drive

Post Office Box 10362

1145 Indigo Drive

1145 Indigo Drive

1145 Indigo Drive

Post Office Box 10362

9800 4th Street North, Suite 200

Arlington, VA 22219

Celebration, FL 34747

Arlington, VA 22219

Arlington, VA 22219

Arlington, VA 22219

Celebration, FL 34747

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Celebration, FL 34747

Celebration, FL 34747

Celebration, FL 34747

Tallahassee, FL 32302

St. Petersburg, FL 33702

Service Charge

Finance Consulting

Service Charge

Service Charge

Service Charge

Finance Consulting

Website

Finance Consulting

Finance Consulting

Reim- Lodging, Printing

House District 60

Advertising
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12/12/2023

12/15/2023

12/15/2023

12/18/2023

12/24/2023

01/02/2024

02/02/2024

02/05/2024

02/05/2024

02/20/2024

02/26/2024

03/11/2024

$11.82

$2,235.75

$2,500.00

$750.00

$2,422.56

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$95.00

$750.00

$330.00

$16.00

$2,500.00

WinRed Technical Services
LLC

Picotte and Porter, LLC

Picotte and Porter, LLC

Supernova Digital
Communications, Inc

PAC Financial Management

Porter Strategies

Porter Strategies

Election Connections.com,
Inc

Supernova Digital
Communications, Inc

PAC Financial Management

WinRed Technical Services
LLC

Porter Strategies

1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530

1145 Indigo Drive

1145 Indigo Drive

Post Office Box 10362

1103 Hays Street

1145 Indigo Drive

1145 Indigo Drive

Post Office Box 10866

Post Office Box 10362

1103 Hays Street

1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530

1145 Indigo Drive

Arlington, VA 22219

Celebration, FL 34747

Celebration, FL 34747

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Kissimmee, FL 34744

Kissimmee, FL 34744

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Arlington, VA 22219

Kissimmee, FL 34744

Service Charge

Reim: Event Venue, Food and Beverage,
Office Supplies, Lodging

Finance Consulting

Advertising

Treasurer Services

Finance Consulting

Finance Consulting

Advertising

Advertising

Treasurer Services

Finance Consulting

Service Charge
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03/29/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

04/02/2024

04/02/2024

04/12/2024

04/12/2024

04/15/2024

04/15/2024

$32.00

$750.00

$750.00

$2,500.00

$589.85

$375.00

$900.00

$2,500.00

$750.00

WinRed Technical Services
LLC

Supernova Digital
Communications, Inc

Supernova Digital
Communications, Inc

Porter Strategies

Porter Strategies

Coastal Creative
Productions, Inc.

Brandi Image Photography

Election Management
Solutions, Inc.

Supernova Digital
Communications, Inc

1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530

Post Office Box 10362

Post Office Box 10362

1145 Indigo Drive

1145 Indigo Drive

2201 1st Avenue South

1525 Eden Isle Boulevard
Northeast #245

Post Office BOx 10362

Post Office Box 10362

Arlington, VA 22219

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Kissimmee, FL 34744

Kissimmee, FL 34744

St Petersburg, FL 33712

St Petersburg, FL 33704

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Service Charge

Advertising

Advertising

Fundraising Consulting

Reim - Food and Beverage

Photography

Photography

Political Consulting

Social Media Management


