Expenditures

Friends of Ed Montanari

Date Updated 5/8/2024

Page 1

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
07/12/2023	\$32.00	WinRed Technical Services LLC	1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530	Arlington, VA 22219	Service Charge
08/16/2023	\$2,500.00	Picotte and Porter, LLC	1145 Indigo Drive	Celebration, FL 34747	Finance Consulting
08/20/2023	\$160.00	WinRed Technical Services LLC	1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530	Arlington, VA 22219	Service Charge
08/24/2023	\$64.00	WinRed Technical Services LLC	1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530	Arlington, VA 22219	Service Charge
09/05/2023	\$32.00	WinRed Technical Services LLC	1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530	Arlington, VA 22219	Service Charge
09/05/2023	\$2,500.00	Picotte and Porter, LLC	1145 Indigo Drive	Celebration, FL 34747	Finance Consulting
09/15/2023	\$13.00	Supernova Digital Communications, Inc	Post Office Box 10362	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Website
10/04/2023	\$2,500.00	Picotte and Porter, LLC	1145 Indigo Drive	Celebration, FL 34747	Finance Consulting
11/02/2023	\$2,500.00	Picotte and Porter, LLC	1145 Indigo Drive	Celebration, FL 34747	Finance Consulting
11/13/2023	\$604.35	Picotte and Porter, LLC	1145 Indigo Drive	Celebration, FL 34747	Reim- Lodging, Printing
11/14/2023	\$3,500.00	Supernova Digital Communications, Inc	Post Office Box 10362	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Advertising
12/01/2023	\$1,000.00	Ed Montanari Campaign	9800 4th Street North, Suite 200	St. Petersburg, FL 33702	House District 60

Expenditures

Friends of Ed Montanari

Date Updated 5/8/2024

Page

2

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
12/12/2023	\$11.82	WinRed Technical Services LLC	1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530	Arlington, VA 22219	Service Charge
12/15/2023	\$2,235.75	Picotte and Porter, LLC	1145 Indigo Drive	Celebration, FL 34747	Reim: Event Venue, Food and Beverage, Office Supplies, Lodging
12/15/2023	\$2,500.00	Picotte and Porter, LLC	1145 Indigo Drive	Celebration, FL 34747	Finance Consulting
12/18/2023	\$750.00	Supernova Digital Communications, Inc	Post Office Box 10362	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Advertising
12/24/2023	\$2,422.56	PAC Financial Management	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Treasurer Services
01/02/2024	\$2,500.00	Porter Strategies	1145 Indigo Drive	Kissimmee, FL 34744	Finance Consulting
02/02/2024	\$2,500.00	Porter Strategies	1145 Indigo Drive	Kissimmee, FL 34744	Finance Consulting
02/05/2024	\$95.00	Election Connections.com, Inc	Post Office Box 10866	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Advertising
02/05/2024	\$750.00	Supernova Digital Communications, Inc	Post Office Box 10362	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Advertising
02/20/2024	\$330.00	PAC Financial Management	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Treasurer Services
02/26/2024	\$16.00	WinRed Technical Services LLC	1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530	Arlington, VA 22219	Service Charge
03/11/2024	\$2,500.00	Porter Strategies	1145 Indigo Drive	Kissimmee, FL 34744	Finance Consulting

Expenditures

Friends of Ed Montanari

Date Updated 5/8/2024

Page 3

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
03/29/2024	\$32.00	WinRed Technical Services LLC	1776 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 530	Arlington, VA 22219	Service Charge
04/01/2024	\$750.00	Supernova Digital Communications, Inc	Post Office Box 10362	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Advertising
04/01/2024	\$750.00	Supernova Digital Communications, Inc	Post Office Box 10362	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Advertising
04/02/2024	\$2,500.00	Porter Strategies	1145 Indigo Drive	Kissimmee, FL 34744	Fundraising Consulting
04/02/2024	\$589.85	Porter Strategies	1145 Indigo Drive	Kissimmee, FL 34744	Reim - Food and Beverage
04/12/2024	\$375.00	Coastal Creative Productions, Inc.	2201 1st Avenue South	St Petersburg, FL 33712	Photography
04/12/2024	\$900.00	Brandi Image Photography	1525 Eden Isle Boulevard Northeast #245	St Petersburg, FL 33704	Photography
04/15/2024	\$2,500.00	Election Management Solutions, Inc.	Post Office BOx 10362	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Consulting
04/15/2024	\$750.00	Supernova Digital Communications, Inc	Post Office Box 10362	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Social Media Management
04/30/2024	\$439.15	PAC Financial Management	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Treasurer Services